1/31/2026

QUARTERK

REGULAR

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
QUARTERK 6

Totals:
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR

OOl WN B

Totals:
SPOTLITE 5

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$12.50

$12.50
$115.00
$11.00
$26.00
$20.00
$67.00
$5.00

$244.00
$11.00

$11.00

$267.50

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$60.00
$24.00
$52.00
$6.50
$3.50
$75.00

$221.00
$0.00

$0.00

$221.00

MB

Hold
$12.50

$12.50
$55.00
($13.00)
($26.00)
$13.50
$63.50
($70.00)

$23.00
$11.00

$11.00

$46.50

ntOfSales
4.67

4.67
42.99
411
9.72
7.48
25.05
1.87

91.21
411

411

100.00

tedReturn

0.92

0.75
0.72
0.76
0.74
0.76
0.73

0.50

ightedAve
0.04

0.32
0.03
0.07
0.06
0.19
0.01

0.02

0.75



