

1/31/2026

**Spot Action
Report**

MB

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	QUARTERK	6	\$12.50	\$0.00	\$12.50	4.67	0.92	0.04
QUARTERK	Totals:		\$12.50	\$0.00	\$12.50	4.67		
	REGULAR	1	\$115.00	\$60.00	\$55.00	42.99	0.75	0.32
	REGULAR	2	\$11.00	\$24.00	(\$13.00)	4.11	0.72	0.03
	REGULAR	3	\$26.00	\$52.00	(\$26.00)	9.72	0.76	0.07
	REGULAR	4	\$20.00	\$6.50	\$13.50	7.48	0.74	0.06
	REGULAR	5	\$67.00	\$3.50	\$63.50	25.05	0.76	0.19
	REGULAR	6	\$5.00	\$75.00	(\$70.00)	1.87	0.73	0.01
REGULAR	Totals:		\$244.00	\$221.00	\$23.00	91.21		
	SPOTLITE	5	\$11.00	\$0.00	\$11.00	4.11	0.50	0.02
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$11.00	\$0.00	\$11.00	4.11		
<u>Grand Totals</u>			\$267.50	\$221.00	\$46.50	100.00		0.75